Powerfully absorb ferromagnetic iron in materials and fast clean iron in powder
Magnetic Plate Separator
Bring new opportunity for high-standard material purification and decontamination
BS-PC-04
Tianjin North Star Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: 10B, Taihu beiLi, 2 District, Sixiaotun Village,
Liangwangzhuang Town, Jinghai County, Tianjin,
P.R.China, 301617

◇ Strong magnetic system can absorb small impurities, such as iron filings, staples, etc.
◇ Suitable for a variety of special environments (corrosive, food raw materials, etc.)
◇ Discharging iron outside the flow chute can avoid secondary pollution
◇ Suitable for positive or negative pressure piping systems
Optional configuration
◇ Various magnetic circuit and temperature-tolerance criteria can be optional
◇ It is available for add different inter-
face adaptor for inlet and outlet
Handling material
Cocoa powder, sugar powder, starch,
wood chips, gypsum powder, dehydrated
vegetables, tobacco, plastics, pharmaceu-
ticals, recycling, etc.
    Plate House Magnet
Series Inlet and outlet pipeline dimension A(mm) Capacity (m3/h)
PEJ-RP-D150 150 30
PEJ-RP-D200 200 75
PEJ-RP-D250 250 100
PEJ-RP-D300 300 150
 Tianjin North Star Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: B District, No. 10, Taihubei Li, 2 District, Sixiaotun Village,
Liangwangzhuang Town, Jinghai County, Tianjin, P.R.China, 301617
Magnetic Plate Separator 4
5
Self-Cleaning Plate House Magnets
 Compared with plate house magnet, the self-cleaning plate house magnets do not
need unload iron manually. Only through a unique-design electrical circuit, the automatic
iron-unloading system is connected to control cabinet through PLC modules. By setting the
clean frequency and number of times according to the content of iron in material to achieve
automatic iron unloading. But need to stop the production line during unloading-iron.
 The peak value of field strength on both sides’ magnetic plates can reach 12000GS,
which has a good adsorption effect for the miscellaneous iron and 304 stainless steel mixed
in large-particle materials.
    Self-Cleaning Plate House Magnets
Series Diameter of inlet and outlet(mm) Capacity (m3/h)
PAEJ-RP-D50 150 30
PAEJ-RP-D200 200 75
PAEJ-RP-D250 250 100
PAEJ-RP-D300 300 150
 Tianjin North Star Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: B District, No. 10, Taihubei Li, 2 District, Sixiaotun Village,
Liangwangzhuang Town, Jinghai County, Tianjin, P.R.China, 301617
Magnetic Plate Separator 5

 Compared with general hump magnet, the self-cleaning hump magnet do not need
unload iron manually but is through a unique-design electrical circuit. The automatic iron-
unloading system is connected to control cabinet through PLC modules. By remote setting
the clean frequency and number of times according to the content of iron in material to
achieve automatic iron unloading. But need to stop the production line during unloading-iron.
Characteristics and advantages
◇ Material of overall surface can be stainless steel or mild steel
◇ Automatic unloading iron without manual participation
◇ Simple operation and easy maintenance
◇ Discharging iron outside the flow chute can avoid secondary pollution
Handling material
Feed, peanuts, grains, sawdust, fiberglass, plastic, rubber and other materials, etc.
Self-Cleaning Hump Magnet
         Self-Cleaning Hump Magnet
Series Inlet and outlet pipeline dimension(mm) Capacity (m3/h)
PAET-RP-D150 150 30
PAET-RP-D200 200 75
PAET-RP-D250 250 100
PAET-RP-D300 300 150
 Tianjin North Star Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: B District, No. 10, Taihubei Li, 2 District, Sixiaotun Village,
Liangwangzhuang Town, Jinghai County, Tianjin, P.R.China, 301617
Magnetic Plate Separator 7